
899 Newark Tpke, Kearny, NJ 07032  
Tel: (908) 315-3222  

www.GalaxyGroupCorp.com
Email: contact@GalaxyGroupCorp.com

GAS CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE

CR-3G (3 Spits)

CR-5G (5 Spits)

CR-8G (8 Spits)

▪ Pegasus Chicken Rotisseries are reliable and 
versatile solutions designed for professional roasting 
applications.

▪ Welded frame construction and heavy gauge 
stainless steel panels ensure exceptional quality.

▪ All stainless steel body makes clean up easy.

▪ Heavy duty burners with individual temperature 
controls.

▪ Rotisseries are available in three sizes, (3, 5, and 8 
spits) select the one that is right for you.

     FEATURES

▪ Gas operated (Natural or LP)

▪ Available in three sizes ( 3, 5, and 8 spits)

▪ 68,000 - 110,000 - 177,500 total  BTU’s.

▪ Heavy duty steel gear system.

▪ Stainless steel construction on all sides. 

▪ Heat resistant tempered glass.

▪ Bakelite handles on all doors and spits.

▪ One-year limited parts & labor warranty (USA & 
Canada only).



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

REQUIRED CLEARANCES:

Galaxy Group reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue
models without incurring obligation. Dimensions are nominal.

Model

CR-3G

CR-5G

Dimensions
(W x H x D)

Shipping Dimensions
(W x H x D)

Cubic
Feet

Shipping
Weight

Left

Right

Non-Combustible

0” (00 mm)

Back

Combustible
Construction

1” (25 mm)

0” (00 mm)

2” (51 mm)

3” (76 mm)

3” (76 mm)
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GAS CHICKEN ROTISSERIE

CR-8G

BTU

47” x 32.2” x 20.3”
1192 x 818 x 516 mm

49.37” x 39.37” x 23.59’’
1254 x 1000 x 574 mm 23.61 

32.47

53.13 

49.37” x 53.54” x 22.59’’
1254 x 1360 x 574 mm 

49.37” x 87.07” x 22.59’’
1254 x 2210 x 574 mm 

47” x 46.5” x 20.3”
1192 x 1180 x 516 mm

47” x 73.07” x 20.3”
1196 x 1856 x 516 mm

LP    10”  WC
NG    4”  WC

8

5

3 238 lb
108 kg

308 lb
140 kg

471 lb
214 kg

48.000

78.476

126.250

120 V

120 V

120 V

Voltage Gas
Pressure

LP    10”  WC
NG    4”  WC

LP    10”  WC
NG    4”  WC

TOP VIEW FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

CR-3G

CR-5G

CR-8G
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G: Gas Inlet
1/2 " / 177,500 BTU
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G: Gas Inlet
1/2" / 68,000 BTU
E: Electric Inlet

E: Electric Inlet

G E

E: Electric Inlet

G: Gas Inlet
1/2 " / 110,000 BTU
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